

District 49B Lions
 PO Box 73495
 Fairbanks, AK 99707

3/15/2022

Treasurer Nelson
 200A St Stop 332
 Clear, AK 99704

\$600.00

06/30/2021	Balance forward			60.00
07/15/2021	Zone 6 Anderson/Clear Lions- INV #2017-1708. Due 07/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		120.00
08/15/2021	INV #2017-1734. Due 09/05/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		180.00
09/15/2021	INV #2017-1760. Due 09/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		240.00
10/15/2021	INV #2017-1791. Due 10/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		300.00
11/15/2021	INV #2017-1821. Due 11/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		360.00
12/15/2021	INV #2017-1882. Due 12/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		420.00
01/15/2022	INV #2017-1909. Due 01/15/2022. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		480.00
02/15/2022	INV #2017-1935. Due 02/15/2022. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		540.00
03/15/2022	INV #2017-2022. Due 03/15/2022. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		600.00
60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	360.00
				\$600.00

District 49B Lions
 PO Box 73495
 Fairbanks, AK 99707

3/15/2022

Treasurer Cushman
 PO Box 326
 Nome, AK 99762

-\$660.00

06/30/2021	Balance forward			0.00
07/15/2021	Zone 6 Bering Sea Lions Club- INV #2017-1709. Due 07/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		60.00
08/15/2021	INV #2017-1735. Due 09/05/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		120.00
09/15/2021	INV #2017-1761. Due 09/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		180.00
10/15/2021	INV #2017-1792. Due 10/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		240.00
11/01/2021	PMT #1461.	-720.00		-480.00
11/15/2021	INV #2017-1822. Due 11/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		-420.00
12/15/2021	INV #2017-1883. Due 12/15/2021. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		-360.00
01/15/2022	INV #2017-1910. Due 01/15/2022. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		-300.00
02/15/2022	INV #2017-1936. Due 02/15/2022. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		-240.00
02/19/2022	PMT #1465.	-480.00		-720.00
03/15/2022	INV #2017-2023. Due 03/15/2022. --- DMD, 30 @ \$2.00 = 60.00 --- LM \$0.00	60.00		-660.00
-660.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
				-\$660.00

District 49B Lions
 PO Box 73495
 Fairbanks, AK 99707

3/15/2022

Treasurer Shorey
 PO Box 39
 Healy, AK 99743

\$272.00

06/30/2021	Balance forward		38.00
07/15/2021	Zone 6 Healy Valley Lions Club- INV #2017-1710. Due 07/15/2021. --- DMD, 19 @ \$2.00 = 38.00 --- LM \$0.00	38.00	76.00
07/21/2021	PMT #5029.	-38.00	38.00
08/15/2021	INV #2017-1736. Due 08/15/2021. --- DMD, 19 @ \$2.00 = 38.00 --- LM \$0.00	38.00	76.00
09/15/2021	INV #2017-1762. Due 09/15/2021. --- DMD, 19 @ \$2.00 = 38.00 --- LM \$0.00	38.00	114.00
10/15/2021	INV #2017-1793. Due 10/15/2021. --- DMD, 22 @ \$2.00 = 44.00 --- LM \$0.00	44.00	158.00
11/01/2021	PMT #5030.	-114.00	44.00
11/15/2021	INV #2017-1823. Due 11/15/2021. --- DMD, 22 @ \$2.00 = 44.00 --- LM \$0.00	44.00	88.00
12/15/2021	INV #2017-1849. Due 12/15/2021. --- DMD, 22 @ \$2.00 = 44.00 --- LM \$0.00	44.00	132.00
01/15/2022	INV #2017-1911. Due 01/15/2022. --- DMD, 23 @ \$2.00 = 46.00 --- LM \$0.00	46.00	178.00
02/15/2022	INV #2017-1937. Due 02/15/2022. --- DMD, 23 @ \$2.00 = 46.00 --- LM \$0.00	46.00	224.00
03/15/2022	INV #2017-2024. Due 03/15/2022. --- DMD, 24 @ \$2.00 = 48.00 --- LM \$0.00	48.00	272.00
48.00	46.00	46.00	44.00
		88.00	\$272.00

